2024 TLV Women'’s 18 Hole Golf Club Calendar
May, June, September — meet at 8:30am for 9:00am tee off
July, August — meet at 7:30am for 8:00am tee off
Published: 10/22/23

Tuesday, May 7*" Opening Day Play (9:00am)
Tuesday, May 14 No Club Play (course closed)
Monday, May 20 Opening Meeting & Social (3pm)
Tuesday, May 21* Club Play (9:00am)

Tue-Wed, May 28-29%" Sweatshirt Tournament

Tuesday, June 4t Ace Day (9:00am)

Tues-Wed, June 11-12 NRGA @ Lewiston - Quail Ridge
Tuesday, June 11*" Club Play (9:00am)

Tues-Wed, Jun 18-19 Bell Ringer Tournament

Tuesday, June 25 Club Play (9:00am)

Tuesday, July 2 Ace Day (8:00am)
Tuesday, July 9t Club Play (8:00am)
Tuesday, July 16t Invitational @ StoneRidge

(Diamonds in the Rough)
Tuesday, July 16" Club Play (8:00am)
Tuesday, July 23" Remembrance Day w/9-holers

Tuesday, July 30t Club Play (8:00am)

Friday, August 2" Solheim Cup Kick-Off Social
Sat-Sun, Aug 3-4*" Solheim Cup (8:00am)

Tuesday, August 6% Ace Day (8:00am)

Tuesday, Aug 13t NRGA @ TLV
Wednesday, Aug 14" NRGA @ CDA

Tuesday, August 13"  No Club Play
Tuesday, August 20"  Club Play (8:00am)

Tuesday, August 27"  Club Play (8:00am)

Tuesday, Sept 3™ Ace of Aces (9:00am)
Tuesday, Sept 10t Club Play (9:00am)
Tues-Wed, Sept 17-18 Club Championship (9:00am)

Tuesday, Sept 24" End of Year Banquet




